D 5 Colpe Road to Termon Abbey via Station

Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda (Hospital)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr
Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda (Hospital)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr

06:10
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:18
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:30
06:31
06:36

11:40
11:41
11:42
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:50
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:54
11:56
11:57
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:04
12:09

06:40
06:41
06:41
06:42
06:42
06:43
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:48
06:50
06:51
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:57
06:57
06:58
07:00
07:01
07:06

12:10
12:11
12:12
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:20
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:24
12:26
12:27
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:34
12:39

07:10
07:11
07:11
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:19
07:21
07:21
07:22
07:22
07:24
07:25
07:27
07:29
07:29
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:39

12:40
12:41
12:42
12:42
12:43
12:44
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:50
12:53
12:55
12:55
12:56
12:58
13:00
13:02
13:03
13:04
13:04
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:12

07:40
07:41
07:41
07:42
07:42
07:43
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:49
07:51
07:51
07:52
07:52
07:54
07:55
07:57
07:59
07:59
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:09

13:10
13:11
13:12
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:20
13:23
13:25
13:25
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:42

Monday - Friday
08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40
08:11  08:41 09:11  09:41
08:12 0842 09:12 09:42
08:13 0843 09:13 09:42
08:14 0844 09:14 09143
08:14 0844 09:14 0944
08:15 0845 09:15 09:44
08:15 0845 09:15 0945
08:16 08:46 09:16  09:46
08:21  08:51 09:21  09:50
08:25 08:55 09:25 09:52
08:26 08:56 09:26  09:53
08:27 08:57 09:27 09:54
08:27 08:57 09:27 09:54
08:29 08:59 09:29 09:56
08:31  09:01 09:31  09:57
08:33 09:03 09:33  09:59
08:35 09:05 09:35  10:00
08:35 09:05 09:35 10:01
08:37  09:07 09:37  10:02
08:38 09:08 09:38  10:03
08:39 09:09 09:39 10:04
08:40 0910 09:40 10:04
08:45 09:15 09:45  10:09
Monday - Friday
13:40 14110 14:40 15:10
13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11
13:42 14112 1442 1512
13:42 1412 1442 1512
13:43 14113  14:43 15:13
13:44 1414 14:44 1514
13:46 1416 14146  15:16
13:47 1417  14:47 15:17
13:48 1418 14:48 15:18
13:52 14:22 14:52  15:22
13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25
13:57  14:27  14:57 1527
13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27
13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28
14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30
14:02 14:32 15:.02 15:32
14:04 14:34 15:.04 15:34
14:06 14:36 15:.06 15:36
14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36
14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37
14:08 14:38 15:.08 15:38
14:09 14:39 15:.09 15:39
14:10 14:40 15110 15:40
14:15 14:45 1515  15:45

10:10
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:20
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:24
10:26
10:27
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:34
10:39

15:40
15:41
15:41
15:42
15:42
15:43
15:45
15:47
15:49
15:54
15:57
15:58
15:59
15:59
16:01
16:03
16:04
16:06
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:15

@

10:40
10:41
10:42
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:50
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:54
10:56
10:57
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:04
11:09

16:10
16:11
16:11
16:12
16:12
16:13
16:15
16:17
16:19
16:24
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:34
16:36
16:36
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:40
16:45

11:10
11:11
11:12
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:20
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:24
11:26
11:27
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:34
11:39

16:40
16:41
16:41
16:42
16:42
16:43
16:45
16:47
16:49
16:54
16:57
16:58
16:59
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:04
17:06
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:15

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT
IRELAND

Valid from 05.11.2023

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g



D 5 Colpe Road to Termon Abbey via Station

Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda (Hospital)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr

17:10
17:11
17:11
17:12
17:12
17:13
17:15
17:17
17:19
17:24
17:27
17:28
17:29
17:29
17:31
17:33
17:34
17:36
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:40
17:45

17:40
17:41
17:41
17:42
17:42
17:43
17:45
17:47
17:49
17:54
17:57
17:58
17:59
17:59
18:01
18:03
18:04
18:06
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:15

18:10
18:11
18:11
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:15
18:17
18:19
18:24
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:29
18:31
18:33
18:34
18:36
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:45

18:40
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:42
18:43
18:45
18:47
18:48
18:52
18:55
18:56
18:56
18:57
18:58
19:00
19:02
19:04
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:07
19:12

19:10
19:11
19:11
19:12
19:12
19:13
19:15
19:17
19:18
19:22
19:25
19:26
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:30
19:32
19:34
19:34
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:37
19:42

Monday - Friday

19:55
19:56
19:56
19:57
19:57
19:58
19:59
20:00
20:01
20:05
20:07
20:08
20:09
20:09
20:11
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:15
20:16
20:17
20:18
20:23

20:55
20:56
20:56
20:57
20:57
20:58
20:58
20:59
21:00
21:03
21:05
21:06
21:06
21:07
21:08
21:09
21:10
21:11
21:12
21:12
21:13
21:15
21:16
21:21

21:55
21:56
21:56
21:57
21:57
21:58
21:58
21:59
22:00
22:03
22:05
22:06
22:06
22:07
22:08
22:09
22:10
22:11
22:12
22:12
22:13
22:15
22:16
22:21

22:55
22:56
22:56
22:57
22:57
22:58
22:58
22:59
23:00
23:03
23:05
23:06
23:06
23:07
23:08
23:09
23:10
23:11
23:12
23:12
23:13
23:15
23:16
23:21

@

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Valid from 05.11.2023

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g |



D 5 Colpe Road to Termon Abbey via Station

Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda (Hospital)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr
Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda (Hospital)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr

06:10
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:18
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:23
06:25
06:26
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:33

11:40
11:41
11:42
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:45
11:46
11:51
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:56
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:02
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:04
12:05
12:09

06:40
06:41
06:41
06:42
06:42
06:43
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:48
06:50
06:51
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:53
06:55
06:56
06:56
06:57
06:58
06:58
06:59
07:03

12:10
12:11
12:12
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:15
12:16
12:21
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:26
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:32
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:34
12:35
12:39

07:10
07:11
07:11
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:18
07:20
07:21
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:23
07:25
07:26
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:28
07:29
07:33

12:40
12:41
12:42
12:42
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:45
12:46
12:51
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:56
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:02
13:02
13:03
13:04
13:04
13:05
13:09

07:40
07:41
07:41
07:42
07:42
07:43
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:48
07:50
07:51
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:53
07:55
07:56
07:56
07:57
07:58
07:58
07:59
08:03

13:10
13:11
13:12
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:15
13:16
13:21
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:26
13:28
13:29
13:30
13:32
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:34
13:35
13:39

08:10
08:11
08:11
08:12
08:12
08:13
08:14
08:14
08:15
08:19
08:21
08:22
08:22
08:23
08:24
08:24
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:30
08:34

13:40
13:41
13:42
13:42
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:45
13:46
13:51
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:56
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:02
14:02
14:03
14:04
14:04
14:05
14:09

Saturday
08:40  09:10
08:41  09:11
08:41  09:11
08:42  09:12
08:42  09:12
08:43  09:13
08:44  09:14
08:44  09:14
08:45 09:15
08:49  09:19
08:51  09:21
08:52  09:22
08:52  09:22
08:53  09:23
08:54  09:24
08:54  09:24
08:56  09:26
08:57  09:27
08:58  09:28
08:58  09:28
08:59  09:29
09:00  09:30
09:00  09:30
09:04  09:34

Saturday
14:10  14:40
1411 14:41
14:12  14:42
1412 14:42
14:13  14:43
14:14  14:44
14:14  14:44
14:15 14:45
14:16  14:46
14:21  14:51
14:24  14:54
14:25  14:55
14:25  14:55
14:26  14:56
14:27 14:57
14:28  14:58
14:30  15:00
14:31  15:01
14:31  15:01
14:32  15:02
14:33  15:03
14:33  15:03
14:34  15:04
14:38  15:08

09:40
09:41
09:41
09:42
09:42
09:43
09:44
09:44
09:45
09:49
09:51
09:52
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:54
09:56
09:57
09:58
09:58
09:59
10:00
10:00
10:04

15:10
15:11
15:12
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:21
15:24
15:25
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:30
15:31
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:33
15:34
15:38

10:10
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:20
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:29
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:31
10:32
10:36

15:40
15:41
15:42
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:51
15:54
15:55
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58
16:00
16:01
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:03
16:04
16:08

@

10:40
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:44
10:45
10:50
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:58
10:59
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:01
11:02
11:06

16:10
16:11
16:12
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:21
16:24
16:25
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:30
16:31
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:33
16:34
16:38

11:10
11:11
11:12
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:15
11:16
11:21
11:24
11:25
11:26
11:26
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:32
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:34
11:35
11:39

16:40
16:41
16:42
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:51
16:54
16:55
16:55
16:56
16:57
16:58
17:00
17:01
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:03
17:04
17:08

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT
IRELAND

Valid from 05.11.2023

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g



D 5 Colpe Road to Termon Abbey via Station

Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda (Hospital)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr

17:10
17:11
17:12
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:21
17:24
17:25
17:25
17:26
17:27
17:28
17:30
17:31
17:31
17:32
17:33
17:33
17:34
17:38

17:40
17:41
17:42
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:51
17:54
17:55
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:58
18:00
18:01
18:01
18:02
18:03
18:03
18:04
18:08

18:10
18:11
18:11
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:14
18:15
18:19
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:28
18:29
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:31
18:32
18:36

18:40
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:44
18:45
18:49
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:54
18:55
18:56
18:58
18:59
18:59
19:00
19:01
19:01
19:02
19:06

19:10
19:11
19:11
19:12
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:14
19:15
19:19
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:28
19:29
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:31
19:32
19:36

Saturday
19:55  20:55
19:56  20:56
19:56  20:56
19:57 20:57
19:57  20:57
19:58  20:58
19:59  20:58
19:59  20:59
20:00 21:00
20:04 21:03
20:07 21:05
20:08 21:06
20:09 21:06
20:09  21:07
20:10  21:08
20:11  21:08
20:13  21:10
20114 21:11
20:14  21:11
20:15  21:12
20:16  21:13
20116  21:13
20117 21:14
20:21  21:18

21:55
21:56
21:56
21:57
21:57
21:58
21:58
21:59
22:00
22:03
22:05
22:06
22:06
22:07
22:08
22:08
22:10
22:11
22:11
22:12
22:13
22:13
22:14
22:18

22:55
22:56
22:56
22:57
22:57
22:58
22:58
22:59
23:00
23:03
23:05
23:06
23:06
23:07
23:08
23:08
23:10
23:11
23:11
23:12
23:13
23:13
23:14
23:18

@

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Valid from 05.11.2023

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g |



D5

Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda (Hospital)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village)
Operating day
Colpe Road

arr

dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)

Five Oaks

Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown

Opp Railway Terrace

Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)

Drogheda (St Marys Church)

Mary Street

Bus Station

Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)

Smiths of Drogheda

Drogheda (North Rd Esso)

Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda (Hospital)

Crushrod Avenue

Grennans Bar

Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)

Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey

Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr

08:00
08:01
08:01
08:02
08:02
08:03
08:03
08:04
08:04
08:08
08:10
08:11
08:11
08:12
08:12
08:13
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:16
08:17
08:17
08:18
08:22

19:00
19:01
19:01
19:02
19:02
19:03
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:08
19:11
19:12
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:18
19:19
19:19
19:20
19:24

09:00
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:02
09:03
09:03
09:04
09:04
09:08
09:10
09:11
09:11
09:12
09:12
09:13
09:14
09:15
09:16
09:16
09:17
09:17
09:18
09:22

20:00
20:01
20:01
20:02
20:02
20:03
20:03
20:04
20:04
20:08
20:10
20:11
20:11
20:12
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:16
20:16
20:17
20:17
20:18
20:22

10:00
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:08
10:10
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:18
10:22

21:00
21:01
21:01
21:02
21:02
21:03
21:03
21:04
21:04
21:08
21:10
21:11
21:11
21:12
21:12
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:16
21:17
21:17
21:18
21:22

11:00
11:01
11:01
11:02
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:04
11:04
11:08
11:10
11:11
11:11
11:12
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:16
11:17
11:17
11:18
11:22

22:00
22:01
22:01
22:02
22:02
22:03
22:03
22:04
22:04
22:08
22:10
22:11
22:11
22:12
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:16
22:16
22:17
22:17
22:18
22:22

Colpe Road to Termon Abbey via Station

Sundays and Public Holidays

12.00 13:00 14:00 15:00
12:01  13:01  14:01  15:01
12:02  13:02 14:02 15:02
12:02  13:02  14:02  15:02
12:03 13:03 14:03  15:03
12:04  13:04 14:04 15:04
12:04  13:04 14:04 15:04
12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05
12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06
12:09  13:09 14:09  15:09
12211 13111 1411 15:11
12212 13112 1412 1512
1213 13113 14113 15:13
1213 13113 1413 15:13
1215 13115 1415  15:15
12:16 13116 14:16  15:16
1218 13118 14:18  15:18
1219 13119 1419 15:19
1219 13119 1419  15:19
12220 13:20 1420 15:20
1220  13:20 1420 15:20
12221 13:21 1421 15:21
12221 13:21 1421 15:21
1225 13:25 14125  15:25
Sundays and Public Holidays
23:00
23:01
23:01
23:02
23:02
23:03
23:03
23:04
23:04
23:08
23:10
23:11
23:11
23:12
23:12
23:13
23:14
23:15
23:16
23:16
23:17
23:17
23:18
23:22

16:00
16:01
16:02
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:09
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:13
16:15
16:16
16:18
16:19
16:19
16:20
16:20
16:21
16:21
16:25

@

17:00
17:01
17:02
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:09
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:13
17:15
17:16
17:18
17:19
17:19
17:20
17:20
17:21
17:21
17:25

18:00
18:01
18:02
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:09
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:13
18:15
18:16
18:18
18:19
18:19
18:20
18:20
18:21
18:21
18:25

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT
IRELAND

Valid from 05.11.2023

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g



D 5 Termon Abbey to Colpe Road via Station @

Operating day Monday - Friday
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 0845 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15
Termonabbey 06:16  06:46 07:16 07:46 08:16 0846 09:16 0946 10:16 1046  11:16
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive) 06:16 06:46 07:16 07:46 08:16 0846 09:16 0946 10:16 1046 11:16
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance) 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 0847 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17
Newfoundwell (St Josephs) 06:18 06:48 07:18 07:48 08:19 0849 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18
Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road) 06:19 06:49 0719 07:49 08:20 0850 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar) 06:20 06:50 07:19 07:49 08:21 08:51 09:20 09:50 10:19  10:49  11:19
Crushrod Avenue 06:21 06:51 07:20 07:50 08:22 0852 09:21 09:51 10:20 10:50  11:20
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West) 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 0824 0854 09:22 0952 10:22 10:52 11:22
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park) 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:26 08:56 09:24 09:54 10:23 10:53 11:23
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso) 06:24 06:54 07:25 07:55 08:29 0859 09:27 09:57 10:24 10:54 11:24
Drogheda (North Road No.7) 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 0829 0859 09:27 09557 10:25 10:55  11:25
North Road (Mother Hughes) 06:25 06:55 07:26 07:56 08:30 09:00 09:28 09:58 10:25 10:55 11:25
Georges St 06:26 06:56 07:27 07:57 0832 09:02 09:30 10:00 10:27 10:57 11:27
Bus Station 06:28 06:58 07:29 07:59 08:34 09:04 09:32 10:02 10:30 11:00 11:30
Opp St Mary's Church 06:29 06:59  07:31 08:01 08:36 09:06 09:33 10:03  10:31 11:01 11:31
Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital) 06:30 07:00 07:32 08:02 08:37 09:07 09:34 10:04 10:32 11:02 11:32
Drogheda (Rail Station) 06:31 07:01 07:33 08:03 08:38 09:08 09:35 10:05 10:33 11:03  11:33
Drogheda (Bryanstown Village) 06:32 07:02 07:34 08:04 08:39 09:09 09:36 10:06 10:34 11:04 11:34
Opp Bryanstown 06:32 07:02 07:34 08:04 08:39 09:09 09:36 10:06 10:34 11:04 11:34
Dublin Rd (Black Bull) 06:33 07:03 07:35 08:05 0840 0910 09:37 10:07 10:35 11:05 11:35
Drogheda (Five Oaks) 06:33 07:03 07:35 08:.05 0840 0910 09:37 10:07 10:35 11:.05 11:35
Stameen Lawns 06:34 07:04 07:36 08:06 08:41 09:11 09:38 10:08 10:36 11:06  11:36
Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr 06:39 07:09 07:41 08:11 0846 09:16 09:43 10:13  10:41 11:11 11:41
Operating day Monday - Friday
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep 11:45 12:15 1245 13115 1345 14115 1445 15115 15145 16:15 1645
Termonabbey 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive) 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance) 11:47 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 15117 15147 16117 16:47
Newfoundwell (St Josephs) 11:48 1218 12:48 13:18 13148 14118 14:48 15118 1548 16:18  16:48
Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road) 11:49 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar) 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50
Crushrod Avenue 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West) 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park) 11:53 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 1426 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso) 11:54 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28  16:58
Drogheda (North Road No.7) 11:55 12:26  12:56 13:26  13:56  14:29 14:59 1529 1559  16:29  16:59
North Road (Mother Hughes) 11:55 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00
Georges St 11:57 1229 1259 1329 13:59 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02
Bus Station 12:00 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:35 15:.05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05
Opp St Mary's Church 12:01 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07
Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital) 12:02 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08
Drogheda (Rail Station) 12:.03 12:35 13:.05 13:35 14:.05 14:39 15:.09 15:39 16:09 16:39  17:09
Drogheda (Bryanstown Village) 12:04 12:36 13:.06 13:36 14:.06 1440 15110 1540 16:10 16:40 17:10
Opp Bryanstown 12:04 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10
Dublin Rd (Black Bull) 12:.05 12:37  13:.07 13:37  14:07 1441 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11
Drogheda (Five Oaks) 12:05 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11
Stameen Lawns 12:06 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12

Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr 12:11 1243 13113 1343 14113 1447 16117 1547 1617 16147 1717

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT B -7 :
FOR us cireann loa pﬁ

Valid from 05.11.2023 Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes



D 5 Termon Abbey to Colpe Road via Station

Operating day
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep
Termonabbey
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive)
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance)
Newfoundwell (St Josephs)

Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road)
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar)
Crushrod Avenue

Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West)
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso)
Drogheda (North Road No.7)

North Road (Mother Hughes)

Georges St

Bus Station

Opp St Mary's Church

Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital)
Drogheda (Rail Station)

Drogheda (Bryanstown Village)

Opp Bryanstown

Dublin Rd (Black Bull)

Drogheda (Five Oaks)

Stameen Lawns

Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr

17:15
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:23
17:25
17:28
17:28
17:29
17:31
17:34
17:36
17:37
17:37
17:39
17:39
17:40
17:40
17:41
17:46

17:45
17:46
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:53
17:55
17:58
17:58
17:59
18:01
18:04
18:06
18:07
18:07
18:09
18:09
18:10
18:10
18:11
18:16

18:15
18:16
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:18
18:19
18:21
18:22
18:24
18:26
18:26
18:27
18:29
18:31
18:33
18:34
18:34
18:36
18:36
18:37
18:37
18:38
18:43

18:45
18:46
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:49
18:51
18:52
18:54
18:56
18:56
18:57
18:59
19:01
19:03
19:04
19:04
19:06
19:06
19:07
19:07
19:08
19:13

19:15
19:16
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:24
19:25
19:27
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:33
19:34
19:34
19:35
19:40

19:45
19:46
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:54
19:55
19:57
19:59
20:00
20:01
20:02
20:03
20:03
20:04
20:04
20:05
20:10

Monday - Friday

20:30
20:31
20:31
20:32
20:33
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:36
20:37
20:38
20:38
20:39
20:40
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:46
20:47
20:47
20:48
20:53

21:30
21:31
21:31
21:32
21:33
21:33
21:34
21:35
21:36
21:37
21:38
21:38
21:39
21:40
21:42
21:43
21:44
21:45
21:46
21:46
21:47
21:47
21:48
21:53

22:30
22:31
22:31
22:32
22:33
22:33
22:34
22:35
22:36
22:37
22:38
22:38
22:39
22:40
22:42
22:43
22:44
22:45
22:46
22:46
22:47
22:47
22:48
22:53

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Valid from 05.11.2023

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g |



D 5 Termon Abbey to Colpe Road via Station @

Operating day Saturday
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 0845 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15
Termonabbey 06:16  06:46 07:16 07:46 08:16 0846 09:16 0946 10:16 1046  11:16
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive) 06:16 06:46 07:16 07:46 08:16 0846 09:16 0946 10:16 1046 11:16
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance) 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 0847 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17
Newfoundwell (St Josephs) 06:18 06:48 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18
Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road) 06:19 06:49 0719 07:49 0819 0849 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar) 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 0849 0919 0949 10:19 10149 11:19
Crushrod Avenue 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50  08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West) 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:22 08:52 09:22 0952 10:22 10:52  11:22
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park) 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:23 0853 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso) 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:25
Drogheda (North Road No.7) 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 0824 0854 09:24 0954 10:25 10:55 11:26
North Road (Mother Hughes) 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:26
Georges St 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:26 0856 09:26 09:56 10:27  10:57 11:28
Bus Station 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:29 10:59 11:30
Opp St Mary's Church 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:31 11:01 11:32
Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital) 06:29 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:32 11:02  11:33
Drogheda (Rail Station) 06:29 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:32 11:02 11:34
Drogheda (Bryanstown Village) 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:33 11:03 11:35
Opp Bryanstown 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:34 11:04 11:35
Dublin Rd (Black Bull) 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:34 11:04 11:36
Drogheda (Five Oaks) 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:35 11:05 11:36
Stameen Lawns 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:35 11:05 11:37
Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:39 11:09 11:41
Operating day Saturday
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep 11:45 12:15 1245 13115 1345 14115 1445 15115 15145 16:15 1645
Termonabbey 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive) 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance) 11:47 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 15117 15147 16117 16:47
Newfoundwell (St Josephs) 11:48 1218 12:48 13:18 13148 14118 14:48 15118 1548 16:18  16:48
Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road) 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar) 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49
Crushrod Avenue 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West) 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park) 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso) 11:556 12:25 12:565  13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 1525 15:55  16:25  16:55
Drogheda (North Road No.7) 11:56  12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15126 15:56 16:25  16:55
North Road (Mother Hughes) 11:56 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56
Georges St 11:58 12:30 13:.00 13:30 14:00 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:27  16:57
Bus Station 12:00 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:30 15:.00 15:30 16:00 16:29  16:59
Opp St Mary's Church 12:02 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:32 17:02
Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital) 12:03 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:33 17:03
Drogheda (Rail Station) 12:.04 12:36  13:06 13:36 14:06 14:34 15:.04 15:34 16:04 16:33  17:03
Drogheda (Bryanstown Village) 12:.05 12:37  13:.07 13:37 14:.07 1435 15:.05 15:35 16:05 16:34  17:04
Opp Bryanstown 12:05 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:35 17:05
Dublin Rd (Black Bull) 12:06 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:36 15:.06 15:36 16:06 16:35 17:05
Drogheda (Five Oaks) 12:06 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:36 17:06
Stameen Lawns 12:07 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:36 17:06

Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr 12:11 1243 13113 1343 14113 1441 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:40  17:10

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT B -7 :
FOR us cireann loa pﬁ

Valid from 05.11.2023 Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes



D 5 Termon Abbey to Colpe Road via Station

Operating day
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep
Termonabbey
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive)
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance)
Newfoundwell (St Josephs)

Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road)
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar)
Crushrod Avenue

Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West)
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso)
Drogheda (North Road No.7)

North Road (Mother Hughes)

Georges St

Bus Station

Opp St Mary's Church

Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital)
Drogheda (Rail Station)

Drogheda (Bryanstown Village)

Opp Bryanstown

Dublin Rd (Black Bull)

Drogheda (Five Oaks)

Stameen Lawns

Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr

17:15
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:19
17:21
17:22
17:23
17:25
17:25
17:26
17:27
17:29
17:32
17:33
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:35
17:36
17:36
17:40

17:45
17:46
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:49
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:55
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:59
18:02
18:03
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:05
18:06
18:06
18:10

18:15
18:16
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:19
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:25
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:29
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:36
18:37
18:37
18:38
18:42

18:45
18:46
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:49
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:55
18:55
18:56
18:57
18:59
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:06
19:07
19:07
19:08
19:12

19:15
19:16
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:19
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:25
19:27
19:29
19:31
19:32
19:32
19:33
19:34
19:34
19:35
19:35
19:39

Saturday
19:45  20:30
19:46  20:31
19:46  20:31
19:47  20:32
19:48  20:33
19:49  20:34
19:49  20:34
19:51  20:35
19:52  20:36
19:53  20:37
19:54  20:38
19:55  20:38
19:55  20:39
19:57  20:40
19:59  20:42
20:01 2043
20:02  20:44
20:02  20:44
20:03 2045
20:04 2045
20:04  20:46
20:05  20:46
20:05  20:47
20:09  20:51

21:30
21:31
21:31
21:32
21:33
21:34
21:34
21:35
21:36
21:37
21:38
21:38
21:39
21:40
21:42
21:43
21:44
21:44
21:45
21:45
21:46
21:46
21:47
21:51

22:30
22:31
22:31
22:32
22:33
22:34
22:34
22:35
22:36
22:37
22:38
22:38
22:39
22:40
22:42
22:43
22:44
22:44
22:45
22:45
22:46
22:46
22:47
22:51

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Valid from 05.11.2023

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g |



D 5 Termon Abbey to Colpe Road via Station @

Operating day Sundays and Public Holidays
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep 08:30  09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
Termonabbey 08:31  09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive) 08:31  09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance) 08:32 0932 10:32 11:32  12:32 13:32  14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32  18:32
Newfoundwell (St Josephs) 08:33 09:33 10:33  11:33  12:33  13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34  18:33
Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road) 08:33  09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:33
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar) 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:34
Crushrod Avenue 08:34 0935 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:36 14:36 1536 16:36  17:36  18:35
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West) 08:35 09:36 10:36  11:36  12:36  13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:36
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park) 08:36  09:36 10:36 11:37 12:37 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:37
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso) 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:38 12:38 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39  18:38
Drogheda (North Road No.7) 08:37 09:38 10:38  11:38 12:39 1340 14:40 1540 16:40 17:40 18:39
North Road (Mother Hughes) 08:38  09:38 10:38 11:39 12:39 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:39
Georges St 08:39 0940 10:40 11:40 12:41 13:43 14:43 1543 16143 17:43 1841
Bus Station 08:40 0942 10:42 11:42 12:43 13:45 14145 1545 16:45 17:45 18:43
Opp St Mary's Church 08:41 0943 10:43 11:43 12:45 1346 14146 1546 16:46  17:46  18:45
Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital) 08:42 0944 10:44 11:44 12:46  13:47 14:47 1547 16:47 17:47 18:46
Drogheda (Rail Station) 08:43 0944 10144 11:45 12:46 1348 14:48 1548 16:48 17:48 18:46
Drogheda (Bryanstown Village) 08:43  09:45 10:45 11:46 12:47 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:47
Opp Bryanstown 08:44 09:45 10:45 11:46 12:48 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:48
Dublin Rd (Black Bull) 08:44 0946 10:46 11:47 12:48 1350 14:50 1550 16:50 17:50 18:48
Drogheda (Five Oaks) 08:45 0946 10:46 11:47 12:49 1350 14:50 15550 16:50 17:50  18:49
Stameen Lawns 08:45 09:47 10:47 11:48 12:49  13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:49
Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr 08:49  09:51 10:51 11:52 1253  13:55  14:55 1555 16:55 17:55  18:53
Operating day Sundays and Public Holidays
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
Termonabbey 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive) 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance) 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32  23:32
Newfoundwell (St Josephs) 19:33  20:33  21:33  22:33  23:33
Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road) 19:33 20:33  21:33  22:33  23:33
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar) 19:34  20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34
Crushrod Avenue 19:35  20:35 21:34 22:34  23:34
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West) 19:36  20:36  21:35 22:35 23:35
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park) 19:37 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso) 19:38  20:37  21:37  22:37  23:37
Drogheda (North Road No.7) 19:38  20:38  21:37 22:37  23:37
North Road (Mother Hughes) 19:39 20:38 21:38 22:38  23:38
Georges St 19:40 20:40 21:39 22:39  23:39
Bus Station 19:42 20142 21:40 22:40 23:40
Opp St Mary's Church 19:43 20:43  21:41 22:41 23:41
Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital) 19:44  20:44  21:42 22:42 2342
Drogheda (Rail Station) 19:45  20:44  21:43  22:43  23:43
Drogheda (Bryanstown Village) 19:46 20:45 21:43 22:43  23:43
Opp Bryanstown 19:46 20145 21:44 22144  23:44
Dublin Rd (Black Bull) 19:47  20:46 21:44 2244  23:44
Drogheda (Five Oaks) 19:47 20146  21:45 22:45  23:45
Stameen Lawns 19:48 20:47 21:45 22:45  23:45

Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr 19:52  20:51 21:49 22:49  23:49

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT B -7 :
FOR us cireann loa pﬁ

Valid from 05.11.2023 Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes



